PROFESSIONAL INITIAL WAGE PLACEMENT PLAN

SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGIST
EXPERIENCE
1 48,870.00
2 49,480.00
3 50,095.00
4 50,720.00
5 51,350.00
6 51,990.00

* $2,000.00 stipend for current National Board Certification

Revised: 04/18/2023

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST

2023-2024

SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGIST +15
49,620.00
50,230.00
50,845.00
51,470.00
52,100.00

52,740.00

SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGIST
Ph.D./Ed.D.

50,370.00
50,980.00
51,595.00
52,220.00
52,850.00

53,490.00

GCBA-EC



