GCBA-EC

PROFESSIONAL INITIAL WAGE PLACEMENT PLAN SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST

2023-2024

EXPERIENCE	SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST	SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST +15	SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST Ph.D./Ed.D.
1	48,870.00	49,620.00	50,370.00
2	49,480.00	50,230.00	50,980.00
3	50,095.00	50,845.00	51,595.00
4	50,720.00	51,470.00	52,220.00
5	51,350.00	52,100.00	52,850.00
6	51,990.00	52,740.00	53,490.00

Revised: 04/18/2023

^{* \$2,000.00} stipend for current National Board Certification